
(LP)
(SP)

Legal:

Site Influences:

Land

Listing Broker 1:

LND Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

Presented by:

Frontage (feet):
Meas. Type:
Frontage (metres):
Depth:
Price/SqFt:

Exposure:
Permitted Use:
Title to Land:

Sub-Type:

Subdiv/Complex:
P.I.D.:
Taxes:

Zoning:
Rezoneable?

Flood Plain:
Lot Area

Acres:
Hect:
SqFt:
SqM:

Sanitary Sewer:
Storm Sewer:
Water Supply:
Electricity:
Natural Gas:
Telephone Service:
Cable Service:
Prospectus:
Develop Permit?:
Bldg Permit Apprv:
Building Plans:
Perc Test Avail:
Perc Test Date:

Property Access:
Parking Access:
Fencing:
Property in ALR/FLR:

Information Pkg:
Sign on Property:
Sketch Attached:
Property Disclosure:
Trees Logged:

Restrictions:

Listing Broker 2:
Listing Broker 3:

For Tax Year:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:
View - Specify

11338 RIVER ROAD

V3V 2V6

R2426317 $170,000

LOT 3, PLAN EPP31775, SECTION 35, RANGE 3W, NEW WESTMINSTER LAND DISTRICT

*SALE OF 1/3 INTEREST (OWNERSHIP) IN THIS PROPERTY* - vacant (land only) lot zoned RF overlooking the North Shore mountains and Fraser
River. 3 neighboring properties with 1/3 interest also for sale; 11334 River Road (with renovated heritage house), 11340 River Road (land only) and
11342 River Road (land only). All properties are being sold separately.  Please call for all inquiries.

Nicky Tu PREC*
Keller Williams Elite Realty

nickyhmtu@gmail.com

Phone: 604-767-5913

42.00

0.00
111

ROYAL HEIGHTS
029-222-320
$2,567.84

RF

0.13
0.05

5,474.00
508.55

N

2019

RE/MAX Westcoast

$170,000

MOUNTAINS AND RIVER

Royal Heights

Feet

House/Single Family
Undivided Interest

Yes

Nearby
Nearby
City/Municipal
Nearby
Nearby
Available Nearby

Not Required
No
No
Not Available

Road Access

None
No

No

No
No
No

F

Northwest

Available Nearby

Front

Development

05/30/2020 08:39 PM

North Surrey

Other

Active



(LP)
(SP)

Legal:

Site Influences:

Land

Listing Broker 1:

LND Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

Presented by:

Frontage (feet):
Meas. Type:
Frontage (metres):
Depth:
Price/SqFt:

Exposure:
Permitted Use:
Title to Land:

Sub-Type:

Subdiv/Complex:
P.I.D.:
Taxes:

Zoning:
Rezoneable?

Flood Plain:
Lot Area

Acres:
Hect:
SqFt:
SqM:

Sanitary Sewer:
Storm Sewer:
Water Supply:
Electricity:
Natural Gas:
Telephone Service:
Cable Service:
Prospectus:
Develop Permit?:
Bldg Permit Apprv:
Building Plans:
Perc Test Avail:
Perc Test Date:

Property Access:
Parking Access:
Fencing:
Property in ALR/FLR:

Information Pkg:
Sign on Property:
Sketch Attached:
Property Disclosure:
Trees Logged:

Restrictions:

Listing Broker 2:
Listing Broker 3:

For Tax Year:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:
View - Specify

11340 RIVER ROAD

V3V 2V6

R2426318 $190,000

LOT 2, PLAN EPP31775, SECTION 35, RANGE 3W, NEW WESTMINSTER LAND DISTRICT

*SALE OF 1/3 INTEREST (OWNERSHIP) IN THIS PROPERTY* - vacant (land only) lot zoned RF overlooking the North Shore mountains and Fraser
River. 3 neighboring properties with 1/3 interest also for sale; 11334 River Road (with renovated heritage house), 11340 River Road (land only) and
11342 River Road (land only). All properties are being sold separately.  Please call for all inquiries.

Nicky Tu PREC*
Keller Williams Elite Realty

nickyhmtu@gmail.com

Phone: 604-767-5913

0.00

0.00
0

ROYAL HEIGHTS
029-222-311
$2,650.92

RF

0.14
0.06

6,047.00
561.78

N

2019

RE/MAX Westcoast

$190,000

MOUNTAINS AND FRASER

Royal Heights

Feet

House/Single Family
Freehold NonStrata

Yes

Nearby
Nearby
City/Municipal
Nearby
Nearby
Available Nearby

Not Required
No
No
Not Available
No

Road Access

None
No

No

No
No
No

F

Northwest

Available Nearby

Development

05/30/2020 08:39 PM

North Surrey

Other

Active



(LP)
(SP)

Legal:

Site Influences:

Land

Listing Broker 1:

LND Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
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

Presented by:

Frontage (feet):
Meas. Type:
Frontage (metres):
Depth:
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Sub-Type:

Subdiv/Complex:
P.I.D.:
Taxes:

Zoning:
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Flood Plain:
Lot Area

Acres:
Hect:
SqFt:
SqM:

Sanitary Sewer:
Storm Sewer:
Water Supply:
Electricity:
Natural Gas:
Telephone Service:
Cable Service:
Prospectus:
Develop Permit?:
Bldg Permit Apprv:
Building Plans:
Perc Test Avail:
Perc Test Date:

Property Access:
Parking Access:
Fencing:
Property in ALR/FLR:

Information Pkg:
Sign on Property:
Sketch Attached:
Property Disclosure:
Trees Logged:

Restrictions:

Listing Broker 2:
Listing Broker 3:

For Tax Year:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:
View - Specify

9840 179 STREET

V4N 4J5

R2443237 $749,000

LOT 1 DISTRICT LOT 121 GROUP 2 NEW WESTMINSTER DISTRICT PLAN EPP76730

**New Listing**    **Opportunity*** Opportunity**    Brand New Developing Area of Abbey Ridge. Serviced lots Ready to Build a 3 level upto
5000sqft Dream house on 6033 Sqft lot .   Side by side 2 lots.  Close to both elementary and secondary school. Builders and Investors Alert. **  Won't
Last long.  Court Date June 4th 2020 at 2:00 pm in Surrey.

Nicky Tu PREC*
Keller Williams Elite Realty

nickyhmtu@gmail.com

Phone: 604-767-5913

14.99
37.35

030-368-758
$0.00

RF

0.14
0.06

6,033.00
560.48

Y

2019

Homelife Benchmark Titus Realty

$749,000

Fraser Heights

Metres

House/Single Family
Freehold NonStrata

No
No

At Lot Line
At Lot Line
City/Municipal
At Lot Line
At Lot Line
On Property

Other (See Remarks)
No
No
Not Available
No

Allowed Access

None
No

No

No
No
No

F

West

On Property

Right of Way
Private Setting, Recreation Nearby

05/30/2020 08:39 PM

North Surrey

Other

Active
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(SP)

Legal:

Site Influences:

Land

Listing Broker 1:

LND Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

Presented by:

Frontage (feet):
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Depth:
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P.I.D.:
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SqFt:
SqM:

Sanitary Sewer:
Storm Sewer:
Water Supply:
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Natural Gas:
Telephone Service:
Cable Service:
Prospectus:
Develop Permit?:
Bldg Permit Apprv:
Building Plans:
Perc Test Avail:
Perc Test Date:

Property Access:
Parking Access:
Fencing:
Property in ALR/FLR:

Information Pkg:
Sign on Property:
Sketch Attached:
Property Disclosure:
Trees Logged:

Restrictions:

Listing Broker 2:
Listing Broker 3:

For Tax Year:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:
View - Specify

9848 179 STREET

V4N 4M6

R2443246 $749,000

LOT 2 DISTRICT LOT 121 GROUP 2 NEW WESTMINSTER DISTRICT PLAN EPP76730

**New Listing**    **Opportunity*** Opportunity**    Brand New Developing Area of Abbey Ridge. Serviced lots Ready to Build a 3 level upto
5000sqft Dream house on 6033 Sqft lot .   Side by side 2 lots.  Close to both elementary and secondary school. Court Date 4th June 2020 at 2:00pm
surrey.    Builders and Investors Alert. **  Won't Last long.

Nicky Tu PREC*
Keller Williams Elite Realty

nickyhmtu@gmail.com

Phone: 604-767-5913

14.99
37.35

030-368-766
$0.00

RF

0.14
0.06

6,033.00
560.48

Y

2019

Homelife Benchmark Titus Realty

$749,000

Fraser Heights

Metres

House/Single Family
Freehold NonStrata

No
No

At Lot Line
At Lot Line
City/Municipal
At Lot Line
At Lot Line
On Property

Other (See Remarks)
No
No
Not Available
No

Allowed Access

None
No

No

No
No
No

F

West

On Property

Right of Way
Private Setting, Recreation Nearby

05/30/2020 08:39 PM

North Surrey

Other

Active
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(SP)

Legal:

Site Influences:

Land

Listing Broker 1:

LND Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.
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